
1/7/2021 4:43:40 PM Newton County School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For FV 329P ZONE 3 FAIRVIEW PM

Route:FV 329P ZONE 3

Bus:33-20

Driver:BLOOM, JOYCE

9:53 am GARAGE Jack Neely Parking Lot
10:30 am ORIGIN CLEMENTS MIDDLE SCHOOL
10:32 am START Windcrest Dr @ Crest Ave
10:34 am STOP Crest Ave @ Windcrest Ter
10:37 am (stop) Windcrest Ter (END)
10:38 am STOP 27 Windcrest Dr
10:39 am STOP 70 Magnolia Walk
10:41 am STOP Lydia Ct
10:42 am STOP 190 Flowers Dr
10:44 am STOP Flowers Dr (END)
10:48 am STOP 3083 FAIRVIEW RD.
10:50 am STOP 170 WINCHESTER DR
10:51 am STOP Parc Ln
10:53 am STOP 115 Winchester Dr
10:55 am STOP 75 WINCHESTER DR
10:59 am STOP 40 Fairclift Dr
11:01 am STOP Fairclift Dr (END)
11:10 am STOP 100 Piedmont Cir
11:15 am STOP 230 PIEDMONT CIRCLE/315 PIEDMONT CIR.
11:17 am STOP 320 Piedmont Cir
11:26 am STOP Riverside Estates - Leasing Office
11:35 am END Dollar Cir W @ Access Rd
11:41 am GARAGE Jack Neely Parking Lot


